Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 8-13, 2016
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 500 Dairy Basket Participants
Lot - 10 Dairy Basket
1 Crock, 2 Quart 2000.00 60.00 - - -
0 0.00 2000.00 - - - 1940.00 - - $2,000.00
327 JOYCE WATTS & MARK SOLOM 100.00% 2000.00 0.00
$1,940.00
2 Crock, 1 Gallon 1800.00 54.00 - - - -
0 0.00 1800.00 - - - 1746.00 - - $1,800.00
332 SUSAN KINNEY IN MEMORY OF NORMA HALIL00.00% 1800.00 0.00
$1,746.00
3 -Engraved, Wood Crate 900.00 27.00 — — — - i i -
0 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
253 Spring Walk Farm 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
4 -Engraved, Wood Crate 700.00 21.00 - - — - . - -
0 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
5 -Engraved, Wood Crate 450.00 13.50 - - - i - - .
0 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
256 Sam, Rhonda & Brogan Steimel 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
6 Engraved Cutting Board, Large ).00 9.00 - - - - — i -
0 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
81 Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek 100.00% 300.00 0.00
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August 8-13, 2016
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 500 Dairy Basket Participants
Lot - 10 Dairy Basket
$291.00
7 Engraved Cutting Board, Small ).00 6.00 - - - - -- - -
0 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
707 Idyl Brook Dairy 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
8 Ice Cream Freezer, 4 Quart 0.00 19.50 - - - - - - -
0 650.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
16 Application Specialties 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
9 Crock, 2 Quart 600.00 18.00 - - -- - - -
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
256 Sam, Rhonda & Brogan Steimel 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
10 Crock, 1 Gallon 0.00 30.00 - - - - - -
0 1000.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
347 Dairy Basket Group 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
11 -Engraved, Wood Crate 900.00 27.00 - - ——- - - - —
0 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
347 Dairy Basket Group 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
12 -Engraved, Wood Crate 0.00 19.50 - - - - - - .
0 650.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
127 Lisa Grassbaugh Wealth Management 100.00% 650.00 0.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 500 Dairy Basket Participants
Lot - 10 Dairy Basket

$630.50
13 -Engraved, Wood Crate 600.00 18.00 ——- ——- i - - - i
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
357 CARGILL-MICHELE LAHMERS 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
14 Engraved Cutting Board, Large ).00 8.25 - - i ——- - - -
0 275.00 275.00 - - - 266.75 - - $275.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 275.00 0.00
$266.75
15 Engraved Cutting Board, Small ).00 5.25 - - - - - - -
0 175.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
127 Lisa Grassbaugh Wealth Management 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
16 Bell with Leather Strap, Swiss Cow 60.00 - - - o o i -
0 0.00 2000.00 - - - 1940.00 - - $2,000.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 2000.00 0.00
$1,940.00
17 Crock, 2 Quart 600.00 18.00
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
325 Wolf Creek Veterinary Services 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
18 Crock, 1 Gallon 0.00 28.50 - - - --- --- -
0 950.00 950.00 - - - 921.50 - - $950.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 500 Dairy Basket Participants
Lot - 10 Dairy Basket

228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 950.00 0.00
$921.50
19 -Engraved, Wood Crate 600.00 18.00 - - - - - - -
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
20 -Engraved, Wood Crate 550.00 16.50 - - - - - - -
0 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
21 -Engraved, Wood Crate 500.00 15.00 ——- ——- i - - - i
0 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
22 Engraved Cutting Board, Large ).00 7.50 —- e - ——- - - i
0 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
23 Engraved Cutting Board, Small  ).00 7.50 - - ——- - - - —
0 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 500 Dairy Basket Participants
Lot - 10 Dairy Basket
24 Scene Blanket, Cow 700.00 21.00 — — — - i i -
0 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
331 OPEN-ROAD FARM 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
25 Crock, 2 Quart 500.00 15.00 - - - -
0 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
326 GERBER & SONS INC 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
26 Crock, 1 Gallon 600.00 18.00 --- --- - -
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
344 Velvet View Farms, The Cluttered Coop, 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
27 -Engraved, Wood Crate 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
0 0.00 500.00 - --- - 485.00 - - $500.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
28 -Engraved, Wood Crate 600.00 18.00 - - - i - - .
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
29 -Engraved, Wood Crate 600.00 18.00 - - - i - - .
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 600.00 0.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 500 Dairy Basket Participants
Lot - 10 Dairy Basket
$582.00
30 Engraved Cutting Board, Large ).00 9.00 - - - - - - -
0 300.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svc Ctr 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
31 Engraved Cutting Board, Small  5.00 8.25 - - - - -- - -
0 0.00 275.00 - - - 266.75 - - $275.00
254 WG DAIRY 100.00% 275.00 0.00
$266.75
32 Crock, Cookie Jar 575.00 17.25 —- - - - -- ——- -
0 0.00 575.00 - - - 557.75 - - $575.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 575.00 0.00
$557.75
33 Crock, 2 Quart 600.00 18.00 - - -- - - -
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
350 The Cluttered Coop 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
34 Crock, 1 Gallon 1200.00 36.00 - - - - -
0 0.00 1200.00 - - - 1164.00 - - $1,200.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1200.00 0.00
$1,164.00
35 -Engraved, Wood Crate 650.00 19.50 - - - - - - .
0 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
338 Open Road Farm Ltd 100.00% 650.00 0.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 500 Dairy Basket Participants
Lot - 10 Dairy Basket
$630.50
36 -Engraved, Wood Crate 600.00 18.00 - i i - - - -
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
337 Town & Country Co-op 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
37 -Engraved, Wood Crate 400.00 12.00 - i i - - - -
0 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
349 Ree-Kay Acres 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
38 Engraved Cutting Board, Large ).00 9.00 - - ——- - - - —
0 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
372 Star Laser 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
39 Engraved Cutting Board, Small ;.00 11.25 - - - o ——- ——- -
0 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
40 Wall Hanging, Quilt/ 600.00 18.00 - - - --- ---
0 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 500 Dairy Basket Participants
Lot - 10 Dairy Basket
Totals: $22,275.00 $788.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$26,275.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,486.75 $25,486.75 $0.00 $0.00 $26,275.00
# Animals Sold: 40 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 100.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $26,275.00
Average Seller Price: $656.88
Total Weight: 40.00

End Of Report
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